WARRANTY DEED-	TENANTS BY ENTIRETY	
NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, T	hat WANDA I. MEYERS, W	who took
reinafter called the grantor, for the consideration herei WOOD and LORINE WOOD weby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantees, signs, that certain real property, with the tenements, ertaining, situated in the County of Klamath	inafter stated to the grantor paid b , husband and wife, hereinaft , as tenants by the entirety, the hei hereditaments and appurtenances , State of Oregon, described as f	ter called the grantees, does irs of the survivor and their thereunto belonging or ap- follows, to-wit:
Lot 3, Block 2, Mazama Gardens according to the county	at the official	plat thereof
SUBJECT TO:	a mont on th	he land, to liens
Easements and rights of way of rec and assessments of Klamath Irrigat of record.	ion District, and to t	use restrictions
To Have and to Hold the above described and tirety, their heirs and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and with gran is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted p except taxes for 1984-85 which are grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pren	ntees and the heirs of the survivor a remises, free from all encumbrances e. now alienbut not y	and their assigns, that granted s. yet payable and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pren and demands of all persons whomsoever, except thos The true and actual consideration paid for the OHOWEVER, THE actual consideration consists of or the whole consideration (indicate which). ⁽⁰⁾ (The sentence part of the In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions here In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be so order of its board of directors.	nctudes other property of value e between the symbols ©, it not applicable, so requires, the singular includes t of apply equally to corporations an	should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) the plural and all grammatical ad to individuals. August, 19.84; ers, duly authorized thereto by
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT.	ISES.	85' []
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U	INTY ISES. STATE OF OREGON, County of) 55 .
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U STATE OF OREGON, Klamath	INTY ISES. STATE OF OREGON, County of, Personally appeared	S (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5)
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U STATE OF OREGON, August 2 August 2 19.84	SES. STATE OF OREGON, County of, 19, 19 Personally appeared	(S) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U STATE OF OREGON, , Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of, 19	(OFFICIA
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT. PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U STATE OF OREGON, August 2 August 2 August 2 MANNING, I. MEYERS Main to be a right acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a right acknowledged the foregoing instrument.	STATE OF OREGON, County of, 19	(OFFICIA
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT. PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U STATE OF OREGON, August 2 August 2 August 2 Balantic Balantic County of Klamath August 2 Jand acknowledged the toregoing instrument Balantic Balantic Voluntary act and deed. OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County of	S
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT. PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U STATE OF OREGON, August 2 August 2 August 2 Before me: WINDAY, I. MEYERS Before me: OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss. who, being duly sworr other, did say that the former is th president and that the latter is th secretary of, a corporation going instrument is the corporate sec trument was signed and sealed in b of its board of directors; and each to be its voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIA SEAD) (It executed by a corporation offix corporate sec E OF OREGON, Ity of Klamath I certify that the within instru- was received for record on to flay of _AUg, 19.8 30 o'clock P.M., and record (/reel/volume No M84+ 121-53 s fee/file/instru-
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath August 2, 19.84. Personally appeared the above named WANDAY, I. MEYERS MANDAY, I. MEYERS MANDAY, I. MEYERS SAL OFFICIAL Nogary Public for Oregon SAL Nogary Public for Oregon My commission expires. 8/27/87 MININE GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: James H. & Lorine Wood 3917 Mazama Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	STATE OF OREGON, County of	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT. PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath August 2, 19.84 Personally appeared the above named WANDA, I. MEYERS and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ment to bp. TheT voluntary act and deed. COFNOLAL STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return fo: James H. & Lorine Wood 3917 Mazama Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603	STATE OF OREGON, County of, 19	S S S S S S S S S S S S S

.....